
Class Teacher Where Time

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park before your child’s performance. 
We will begin the performance on time.)

Desert Hills Campus's 2024

Monday, April 29
M–F All-Day 3s Miss Jessica, Miss Sunni Room 106 9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s Miss Julie, Miss Vichiny Room 101 10:30 a.m.

Tuesday, April 30
M–F All-Day 3s Miss Arya, Miss Ashley Room 107 9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s Miss Anna, Miss Francesca Room 105 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, May 1
M–F All-Day 4s Miss Maria, Miss Zaria Room 103 9:30 a.m.
MWF All-Day 3s Miss Ariane, Miss Laurelyn Room 109 10:30 a.m.

Thursday, May 2
TTh All-Day 3s Miss Ariane, Miss Laurelyn Room 109 9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s Miss Alaina, Miss Brittany Room 104 10:30 a.m.

Friday, May 3
M–F All-Day 4s Miss Ellyana, Miss Savannah Room 102 9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 3s Miss Amanda Room 108 10:30 a.m.

Monday, May 6
1st Grade Mrs. Rowe Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.
2nd Grade Mrs. Hoisington Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.
AD Kindergarten Ms. Cerza, Mr. Howe Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7
3rd Grade Ms. Nawaz Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.
AD Kindergarten Mrs. Bowman, Mrs. Wheatley Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.
AD Kindergarten Ms. Angel, Mrs. Henderson Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8
1st Grade Ms. Alfelor Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.
AD Kindergarten Ms. Duran, Ms. Santos Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.
3rd Grade Ms. Leunissen Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9
1st Grade Ms. Ponce Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.
2nd Grade Ms. Seifert Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.

Friday, May 10
4th Grade Ms. Thomas Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.
5th Grade Mr. Covington Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.
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